
Regionseinzelmeisterschaften der Nachwuchsklassen

Klasse: Schüler A Einzel       03.12.2016 Bad Kreuznach

A1

B3

3

0

3,3,8

Griesbach, Marius

Setz, Rico

TuS Mandel

TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn

B2

C1

3

0

7,9,9

Missal, Leon

Ebers, Timur

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

TuS Mandel

A2

C2

3

1

4,-8,8,9

Fries, Kay

Trarbach, Louis

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

C3

B1

0

3

-8,-4,-7

Usinger, John

Just, Hannes

TV Oberstein

TuS Waldböckelheim

3

0

9,8,4

Griesbach, Marius

Missal, Leon

0

3

-5,-6,-9

Fries, Kay

Just, Hannes

Halbfinale

3

1

7,5,-6,3

Griesbach, Marius

Just, Hannes

3

2

-5,-7,7,9,10

Missal, Leon

Fries, Kay

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


